

Badli bag Pansy to Musghar Toia

(Mansyase)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D (w) Jamu

DIVISION

Khaira

SUB-DIVISION

Gulabi KUMARI

Adh

53 (SST)/20-2,

2748

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd & Final bill					
Name of work - Construction of					
Road from Bari bag PMWSY					
TO Muxahar Tola.					
Agency - Gulabi Kumari					
Agreement no - 53 (SRD) / 2020-21					
Date of start - 22-08-2020.					
Date of completion - 21-08-2021.					
Record Measurement					
1. Providing, laying, spreading and compacting WBM (1:2:4) (in BT portion)					
1	$5 \times 10 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 14.06 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times 30 \times \frac{(5.70 + 3.75)}{2} \times 0.075 = 10.63$				
	$1 \times 20 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 5.63 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times 25 \times \frac{(4.80 + 3.75)}{2} \times 0.075 = 8.02$				
	$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 16.88$				
					Total = 55.22 m ³
2. Providing & applying Primer Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1	20	3.75		75.00
	1	25	(4.80 + 3.75)		106.88
				2	
	2	30	3.75		225.00
					Total Qty = 1864.88
4. Providing, laying & rolling of close-graded premix surfaceing material of 20mm thickness (mss)					
	1	30	3.75		112.50
	3	30	3.75		337.50
	1	15	(5.0 + 3.75)		65.63
				2	
	2	25	3.75		187.50
	1	15	(3.75 + 5.0)		65.62
				2	
	1	10	10	3.75	375.00
	5	10	3.75		187.50
	1	30	(4.80 + 3.75)		126.75
				2	
	1	20	3.75		75.00
	1	25	(4.80 + 3.75)		106.88
				2	
	2	30	3.75		225.00
					Total Qty = 1864.88
5. P/L & laying R.C.C. pipe duct					
300mm dia across the road					
	4	3	2.5		30m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12. Boundary pillar					
= 16 nos.					
13. Providing & erecting line					
ation & place identification					
= 4 nos					
14. Providing & fixing of masonry					
informational signboard					
with logo etc					
= 3 nos.					
<i>Shahid</i> 21/08/2023 S.E <i>[Signature]</i> 22/8/23 S.E					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Providing & fixing of working bench mark pillar					
Qty vide item (1), P-⑧					
0.936 km @ 33102.10/km					
Rs = 30984200					
$\frac{2}{2}$ Clearing & Grubbing Road Land.					
Qty vide item (2), P-⑧					
0.33 Ha @ 51133026/Ha					
Rs = 16874200					
$\frac{3}{4}$ Const. of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit. Lead up to 1.5 m; Lead 1000m					
Qty vide item (3), P-⑧					
344.01 m ³ @ 175.22/cum					
Rs = 60277200					
$\frac{4}{5}$ Const. of Embankment with approved material lead up to 100m etc.					
Qty vide item (4), P-⑧					
504.84 m ³ @ 135.12/cum					
Rs = 68214200					
$\frac{5}{6}$ Const. of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow pit, with all leads.					

Cndp
1/9/23